

JESSBERGER
pumps and systems

Dr. Jessberger GmbH
Jägerweg 5, D-85521 Ottobrunn

Fon: +49 (0)89 / 66 66 33 400
Fax: +49 (0)89 66 66 33 411
info@jesspumpen.de

Benennung


Rev. Stand
State of art

01/15

Description

Spare parts list
JP-360 (1360-2302)

Description	Part No.:	Piece
Motor cover	5403	1
Motor housing	5406	1
Keyboard	5407	1
Lower housing	5410	1
Vacuum back	5411	1
Fan	5412	1
Handle right	5414	1
Holding plate	5415	1
Clamp	5417	1
Cable bushing 0+8	5418	1
Cable bushing 2+2	5419	1
Motor 650 W, 230 V, 50 Hz	5421	1
Handle left	5424	1
Cable fitting	5425	1
Sensor	5427	1
Magnetic disc	5428	1
Circuit board without LVR	5429	1
Screw M5x90	5433	2
Screw M5x30	5434	4
Screw M6x30	5435	1
Hexagon nut	5436	1
Screw M4x10	5437	2
Screw M3x20	5439	1
Screw M3x10	5440	3
Screw M3x10	5441	4
Screw M3x10	5442	4
Screw M5x35	5443	4
Lock washer	5445	4
Screw M4x16	5446	2
Screw M3x6	5447	1
Screw 3,9x25	8017	8
Coupling	8333	1

 <p>Dr. Jessberger GmbH Jägerweg 5, D-85521 Ottobrunn</p> <p>Fon: +49 (0)89 / 66 66 33 400 Fax: +49 (0)89 66 66 33 411 info@jesspumpen.de</p>	Benennung	Rev. Stand State of art 01/15
	Description	Spare parts list JP-360 (1360-2302)